Sanction Order No. 26/2025-26-JKZ-Works under head
01.02.27-minor civil and electrical works vide ltr no B.IV-
5(NS)/2025-26 Works IV JKZ (E-1528749) dated 22/01/2026.

Sanction
Amount
(Rs.)

24,99,843/-

The Detailed Estimate is Technical Sanctioned for Rs. 24,05,129/-
(Rupees Twenty Four lakh Five thousand One  Hundred Twenty Nine)
Only
Technical Sanction for the said work amounting to Rs. 24,05,129/-
(Rupees Twenty Four lakh Five thousand One  Hundred Twenty Nine)
Only under the head 01.02.27 Minor Civil & Electrical Works is hereby
Sanctioned.

27-01-2026

VINIT